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„Pływam na medal” 11.11.2017
Toruń, 11-11-2017

Event 18 Boys, 400m Freestyle 11 - 12 years
2017-11-11 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years

1. ARENT, Artur 05 Mks Jedynka Lodz 4:33.74 466
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:41.16 35.08 250m: 2:51.47 35.12 350m: 4:00.62 34.44

100m: 1:06.08 34.59 200m: 2:16.35 35.19 300m: 3:26.18 34.71 400m: 4:33.74 33.12

DNF TOMCZAK, Maciej 05 GTT Diament
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:59.71 42.38 250m: 3:26.14 42.95 350m: 4:51.58 42.19

100m: 1:17.33 41.33 200m: 2:43.19 43.48 300m: 4:09.39 43.25 400m:

11 years

1. CIECHOMSKI, Rafal 06 UKS "TYTAN-65" przy SP 65 w By 4:49.65 393
50m: 150m: 1:43.10 36.60 250m: 2:59.28 38.26 350m: 4:14.66 36.71

100m: 1:06.50 200m: 2:21.02 37.92 300m: 3:37.95 38.67 400m: 4:49.65 34.99

2. TROJAN, Karol 06 rekin bydgoszcz 5:30.13 265
50m: 37.24 37.24 150m: 2:00.00 41.73 250m: 3:27.30 43.14 350m: 4:52.73 42.25

100m: 1:18.27 41.03 200m: 2:44.16 44.16 300m: 4:10.48 43.18 400m: 5:30.13 37.40

3. LEWENHAUPT, Oskar 06 MKS Trojka Lodz 5:36.03 252
50m: 38.17 38.17 150m: 2:05.51 43.51 250m: 3:32.58 43.04 350m: 4:51.89 36.71

100m: 1:22.00 43.83 200m: 2:49.54 44.03 300m: 4:15.18 42.60 400m: 5:36.03 44.14

4. ROSTKOWSKI, Kacper 06 rekin bydgoszcz 5:47.43 228
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:03.30 42.69 250m: 3:33.65 46.02 350m: 5:02.18 43.59

100m: 1:20.61 42.67 200m: 2:47.63 44.33 300m: 4:18.59 44.94 400m: 5:47.43 45.25

5. MIODUSZEWSKI, Jan 06 rekin bydgoszcz 6:07.68 192
50m: 42.79 42.79 150m: 2:16.43 47.58 250m: 3:51.53 47.84 350m: 5:24.95 46.07

100m: 1:28.85 46.06 200m: 3:03.69 47.26 300m: 4:38.88 47.35 400m: 6:07.68 42.73

6. ROSZAK, Mikolaj 06 rekin bydgoszcz 6:26.89 165
50m: 41.96 41.96 150m: 2:22.23 51.27 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:30.96 49.00 200m: 3:12.17 49.94 300m: 4:49.81 400m: 6:26.89

7. KROL, Oliwier 06 MKS Trojka Lodz 6:30.42 160
50m: 150m: 250m: 4:49.14 350m:

100m: 1:22.96 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:30.42

8. DOMBROWSKI, Kamil 06 rekin bydgoszcz 6:32.14 158
50m: 42.44 42.44 150m: 2:20.64 49.25 250m: 4:01.32 50.18 350m: 5:45.06 51.43

100m: 1:31.39 48.95 200m: 3:11.14 50.50 300m: 4:53.63 52.31 400m: 6:32.14 47.08

9. GRON, Bartosz 06 rekin bydgoszcz 6:38.94 150
50m: 42.27 42.27 150m: 2:23.13 51.20 250m: 4:04.15 50.42 350m: 5:47.40 51.47

100m: 1:31.93 49.66 200m: 3:13.73 50.60 300m: 4:55.93 51.78 400m: 6:38.94 51.54

10. BYCZKOWSKI, Borys 06 rekin bydgoszcz 6:41.38 147
50m: 44.60 44.60 150m: 2:25.34 50.98 250m: 4:09.97 51.89 350m: 5:53.31 50.76

100m: 1:34.36 49.76 200m: 3:18.08 52.74 300m: 5:02.55 52.58 400m: 6:41.38 48.07

11. WLODARCZYK, Wiktor 06 rekin bydgoszcz 6:45.49 143
50m: 42.53 42.53 150m: 2:25.21 52.47 250m: 4:09.54 52.24 350m: 5:56.05 52.45

100m: 1:32.74 50.21 200m: 3:17.30 52.09 300m: 5:03.60 54.06 400m: 6:45.49 49.44

12. ADAMCZAK, Mikolaj 06 rekin bydgoszcz 6:52.17 136
50m: 45.13 45.13 150m: 2:30.00 51.85 250m: 4:15.67 52.96 350m: 6:01.57 52.72

100m: 1:38.15 53.02 200m: 3:22.71 52.71 300m: 5:08.85 53.18 400m: 6:52.17 50.60

13. GORSKI, Kajetan 06 rekin bydgoszcz 7:02.63 126
50m: 2:50.93 2:50.93 150m: 250m: 6:00.97 1:02.48 350m:

100m: 3:54.70 1:03.77 200m: 4:58.49 300m: 400m: 7:02.63

14. SZADY, Antoni 06 rekin bydgoszcz 7:11.84 118
50m: 45.99 45.99 150m: 3:30.89 1:51.30 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:39.59 53.60 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:11.84
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„Pływam na medal” 11.11.2017
Toruń, 11-11-2017

Event 18, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 11 years

Rank YB Time Pts

15. DOBOSZ, Piotr 06 rekin bydgoszcz 7:14.53 116
50m: 47.41 47.41 150m: 2:37.19 55.19 250m: 4:29.65 56.34 350m: 6:22.86 57.03

100m: 1:42.00 54.59 200m: 3:33.31 56.12 300m: 5:25.83 56.18 400m: 7:14.53 51.67

16. MACHEL, Kamil 06 rekin bydgoszcz 7:55.89 88
50m: 51.65 51.65 150m: 2:50.05 1:00.10 250m: 4:52.48 1:01.58 350m: 6:56.54 1:02.25

100m: 1:49.95 58.30 200m: 3:50.90 1:00.85 300m: 5:54.29 1:01.81 400m: 7:55.89 59.35


